pr I nt / Sprint Nextel Shelia Sharp

6450 Sprint Parkway State Tariff Analyst

Together with NEXTEL KSOPHN0314-3B258 E-Mail: Shelia.Sharp@sprint.com
Overland Park, Kansas 66251
Office: (913) 315-9351 Fax: (913) 315-0763

April 3, 2006

Ms. Beth Salak

Director, Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement
Attention: Tariff Section

Florida Public Service Commission

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard

Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

RE: TI1793
Attached for filing, please find the following revised pages for the Florida Tariff P.S.C.

No. 2. This filing is submitted with a proposed effective date of April 6, 2006. Sprint's
tariffs are available on it’s website at www.sprint.com/tariffs.

467th Revised Sheet 1.1 2nd Revised Sheet 24 Original Sheet 317
272nd Revised Sheet 2 Original Sheet 114.3.0.53

76th Revised Sheet 2.2 6th Revised Sheet 238

14th Revised Sheet 5 3rd Revised Sheet 258

This filing:

introduces Sprint/InComm Minute Prepaid Phone Card,

updates the Telecommunications Relay Service language,

introduces the Sprint/Airlines Employees Offer Promotion 111, and

makes miscellaneous text changes to remove references to Sprint Complete
Sense and Sprint Complete Sense for Business. The changes are not
customer impacting.

Commission consideration and timely approval of these pages are respectfully requested.
If you have any questions or need additional information regarding this filing, please call me.

Sincerely,

Shelia Sharp

Attachments
FL 06-06



Sprint Communications Company

Limited Partnership

DBA/Sprint

CHECK SHEET

Florida Tariff P.S.C. No. 2
467th Revised Sheet 1.1
Cancels 466th Revised Sheet 1.1

INTERCITY TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES

Sheets listed below are effective as of the date shown. Revised sheets as named below contain all changes from the
original tariff that are in effect on the date thereof. *Asterisk indicates changes in the current tariff filing.

Sheet Revision No Sheet Revision No. Sheet Revision No. Sheet  Revision No.
1 2nd 34 1st 50.7.2 4th 54.1 Original
11 * 467th 34.1 st 50.7.3 2nd 55 st
111 8th 34.2 1st 50.7.4 1st 56 Original
2 * 272nd 35 1st 50.7.4.1 5th 57 2nd

2.1 123rd 36 st 50.7.5 3rd 57.1 Original
2.2 * 76th 37 1st 50.7.6 4th 57.2 Original
3 1st 38 1st 50.7.7 Original 58 Original
4 6th 38.1 1st 50.7.7.0 Original 59 Original
5 * 14th 39 1st 50.7.7.1 2nd 60 1st

51 10th 40 1st 50.7.7.2 4th 61 8th

6 2nd 41 3rd 50.7.7.3 1st 62 3rd

7 Original 42 4th 50.7.8 1st 62.1 4th

8 2nd 42.1 5th 50.7.9 2nd 62.2 st

9 st 43 10th 50.8 4th 63 4th

10 2nd 43.1 3rd 50.8.1 1st 64 3rd

11 3rd 43.2 2nd 50.8.2 Original 64.1 1st

11.1 Original 43.3 3rd 50.9 4th 65 st

12 3rd 43.4 Original 50.9.1 Original 66 Original
13 3rd 435 Original 50.9.2 Original 67 44th

14 4th 44 4th 50.10 1st 67.1 20th

15 5th 45 5th 50.11 3rd 67.2 5th
15.1 Original 46 4th 50.12 2nd 67.3 st

16 5th 47 5th 50.13 2nd 68 5th

17 1st 47.1 6th 50.14 3rd 69 6th

18 1st 47.1.1 2nd 50.15 2nd 69.1 5th

19 2nd 47.2 1st 50.16 2nd 69.2 Original
20 1st 48 6th 50.17 3rd 69.3 1st

21 1st 48.0.1 4th 50.18 3rd 69.4 st

21.1 1st 48.0.2 1st 50.18.1 3rd 69.5 5th
21.2 1st 48.0.3 1st 50.18.2 1st 69.6 3rd
21.3 1st 48.0.4 Original 50.19 1st 69.7 Original
214 1st 48.0.5 Original 50.20 4th 69.8 Original
22 4th 48.0.6 Original 50.21 2nd 69.9 4th
22.1 4th 48.1 4th 50.22 st 69.10 4th

23 3rd 49 2nd 50.23 3rd 69.11 2nd

24 * 2nd 50 5th 50.24 2nd 69.12 4th

25 5th 50.1 12th 50.25 Original 69.12.1 2nd

26 st 50.2 14th 50.26 2nd 69.13 4th

27 5th 50.2.1 Original 50.27 Original 69.14 1st
27.1 4th 50.3 11th 50.28 4th 69.15 3rd

28 3rd 50.4 1st 50.29 3rd 69.16 1st

29 3rd 50.5 1st 50.30 Original 69.17 1st

30 Original 50.6 2nd 50.31 Original 69.18 Original
30.1 1st 50.7 6th 51 st 69.19 1st

31 2nd 50.7.0 3rd 52 Original 69.20 1st

32 4th 50.7.1 7th 53 1st 69.21 Original
33 st 50.7.1.0 3rd 54 Original

ISSUED.: Shelia Sharp EFEECTIVE:
04-03-06 State Tariffs 04-06-06

6450 Sprint Parkway
Overland Park, Kansas 66251



Florida Tariff P.S.C. No. 2
272nd Revised Sheet 2

Sprint Communications Company
Limited Partnership

DBA/Sprint Cancels 271st Revised Sheet 2
INTERCITY TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES
CHECK SHEET (Continued)
Sheet Revision No. Sheet Revision No. Sheet Revision No. Sheet Revision No.
90.23.2.2 5th 106 1st 114.3.0.33 2nd
90.23.2.3 4th 107 10th 114.3.0.34  3rd
90.23.3 Original 107.0.1 3rd 114.3.0.35  2nd
90.13 2nd 107.0.1 Original 114.3.0.36  2nd
90.14 5th 107.1 2nd 114.3.0.37  1st
90.15 3rd 108 1st 114.3.0.38  3rd
90.16 6th 108.1 2nd 114.3.039 2nd
90.17 6th 109 4th 114.3.040  3rd
90.18 5th 110 7th 114.3.0.41  Original
90.19 5th 111 11th 114.3.0.42  1st
90.20 5th 111.1 6th 114.3.0.43  Original
90.21 5th 112 7th 114.3.0.44  1st
90.22 2nd 112.1 3rd 114.3.0.45  Original
90.23 Original 113 4th 114.3.0.46  1st
90.24 Original 114 13th 114.3.0.47  Original
90.25 Original 1141 8th 114.3.0.48  Original
90.26 1st 114.2 9th 114.3.0.49  Original
90.27 Original 11421 3rd 114.3.0.50  Original
91 5th 114.2.2 4th 114.3.051  1st
92 Original 114.2.3 4th 114.3.0.52  1st
93 1st 114.3 16th 114.3.0.53 * Original
94 7th 114.3.0.1 6th 114.4 34th
95 7th 114.3.0.2 5th 114.4.0 8th
95.1 Original 114.3.0.3 6th 11441 Original
96 Original 114.3.04 5th 114.5 2nd
97 Original 114.3.0.5 4th 114.6 2nd
98 2nd 114.3.0.6 5th 114.7 1st
99 1st 114.3.0.7 3rd 114.8 2nd
100 2nd 114.3.0.8 4th 114.8.1 Original
101 2nd 114.3.0.9 3rd 114.8.2 Original
101.1 2nd 114.3.010 2nd 114.8.1 Original
101.2 1st 114.3.0.11  1st 114.8.2 Original
101.3 1st 114.3.0.12  1st 114.8.3 Original
101.4 Original 114.3.0.13 2nd 114.9 Original
101.5 2nd 114.3.0.14  3rd 114.10 Original
101.6 1st 114.3.015 2nd 114.11 Original
101.7 1st 114.3.0.16  1st 114.12 3rd
101.8 Original 114.3.0.17 2nd 114.13 1st
101.9 1st 114.3.0.18  1st 114.14 2nd
101.10 2nd 1143.019 2nd 114.15 1st
101.11 2nd 114.3.020  1st 114.16 2nd
101.12 2nd 1143.021 2nd 114.17 5th
101.13 2nd 114.3.022  2nd 114.18 2nd
101.14 2nd 114.3.023  2nd 114.19 2nd
101.15 2nd 114.3.024  1st 114.20 1st
101.16 2nd 1143.025 2nd
101.17 2nd 114.3.026  3rd
101.18 st 114.3.0.27  1st
101.19 1st 114.3.0.28  1st
102 7th 114.3.029  1st
103 7th 114.3.0.30  1st
104 7th 1143.031  3rd
105 Original 114.3.0.32 2nd
ISSUED: Shelia Sharp EFFECTIVE:
04-03-06 State Tariffs 04-06-06

6450 Sprint Parkway
Overland Park, Kansas 66251



Sprint Communications Company Florida Tariff P.S.C. No. 2
Limited Partnership 76th Revised Sheet 2.2
DBA/Sprint Cancels 75th Revised Sheet 2.2

INTERCITY TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES

CHECK SHEET (Continued)

Sheet  Revision No. Sheet Revision No. Sheet Revision No. Sheet Revision No.
163 Original 198 Original 232 Original 275 Original
164 Original 198.1 Original 233 2nd 276 Original
165 Original 198.2 1st 234 2nd 277 Tth

166 1st 198.3 2nd 235 Original 278 2nd

167 1st 198.4 Original 236 1st 279 2nd

168 1st 198.5 3rd 237 Original 280 st
168.1 Original 198.6 1st 238 * 6th 281 1st
168.2 Original 198.7 Original 239 1st 282 1st
168.3 3rd 198.8 1st 240 Original 283 1st

169 st 198.9 3rd 241 1st 284 4th
169.1 Original 199 Original 242 Original 285 2nd
169.2 Original 200 1st 243 1st 286 1st
169.3 1st 201 Original 244 2nd 287 Original
170 Original 202 Original 245 3rd 288 4th

171 Original 203 1st 246 1st 289 Original
172 Original 204 st 247 Original 290 1st

173 1st 205 4th 248 2nd 291 1st
173.1 Original 206 1st 249 Original 292 5th

174 1st 207 Original 250 1st 293 2nd

175 2nd 208 5th 251 1st 294 3rd

176 1st 209 Original 252 2nd 295 4th

177 Original 210 Original 253 Original 296 Original
178 Original 211 2nd 254 6th 297 2nd

179 Original 212 Original 255 1st 298 3rd

180 Original 213 Original 256 2nd 299 2nd

181 Original 214 1st 257 1st 300 1st

182 Original 215 Original 258 *  3rd 301 Original
183 1st 216 Original 259 1st 302 Original
184 2nd 217 2nd 260 1st 303 Original
185 Original 218 1st 261 3rd 304 1st

186 1st 219 5th 262 2nd 305 1st

186 1st 220 5th 263 1st 306 Original
187 1st 221 2nd 264 Original 307 2nd

188 Original 222 3rd 265 1st 308 2nd

189 Original 223 2nd 266 2nd 309 Original
190 1st 224 Original 267 1st 310 st

191 1st 225 3rd 268 Original 311 2nd

192 Original 226 3rd 269 Original 312 Original
193 Original 227 1st 270 1st 313 1st

194 Original 228 st 271 Original 314 2nd

195 Original 229 2nd 272 3rd 315 Original
196 1st 230 1st 273 Original 316 1st

197 Original 231 2nd 274 1st 317 *  Original
296 Original 304 st 312 Original

297 2nd 305 1st 313 1st

298 3rd 306 Original 314 2nd

299 2nd 307 2nd 315 Original

300 1st 308 2nd 316 Original

301 Original 309 Original

302 Original 310 1st

303 Original 311 2nd

ISSUED: Shelia Sharp EFFECTIVE:
04-03-06 State Tariffs 04-06-06

6450 Sprint Parkway
Overland Park, Kansas 66251



Sprint Communications Company Florida Tariff PSC No 2
Limited Partnership 14th Revised Sheet 5
DBA/Sprint Cancels 13th Revised Sheet 5

INTERCITY TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES

SUBJECT INDEX ittt Sheet
Single Source Solutions (DEeSCHPION) ......civeiiiiieiie e 80
Single Source SOIULIONS (RALES) .......cveiiiieriecieiie e 139
Sprint Business Adjustable Rates Plan (DesCription)...........ccoceovvviirenencneniennen. 80.11
Sprint Business Adjustable Rates Plan (Rates) .........cccooervrierininieieieeieneees 141.15
Sprint Business Essentials (DeSCrPioN).......cccvviveieiieiiieesee e e see e 80.12
Sprint Business ESSeNtials (RALES)........covrererieiiieirise e 141.16
Sprint Busingss FIexX (DeSCIPLION)......c.oivieeririeiereeee et 80.2
Sprint BUSINgSS FIEX (RALES) ....cccvveieeiieiie st 141.1
Sprint Business Simple Rate (DeSCription) ........ccccvvvveveiesiiere e 80.12
Sprint Business Simple Rate (RAES) ........ccvvveiriiiriiecieeee e 141.18
Sprint Clarity (DeSCIIPLION) .....eccieieeiieiee i sre e sree s e sneesnee s 70
SPrINt CIANLY (RALES)....veeiveiveeie ettt ettt sreers 115
Sprint Premiere (DeSCIIPLION).......coiiiiiieeieise st 75
SPrint Premiere (RAES) ......oivieeieieeiese ettt sttt neeees 122
Sprint Voice Solutions (DeSCriPtioN) ......c.cccviceeieerieerec e e e 80.10
Sprint Voice SOIULIONS (RALES) ......cviiviiiiieiieie sttt 141.12
Sprint VVoice VPN Solutions (DesCription) .........ccocoveieriereneeiene e 80.6
Sprint Small Business AnyTime (DeSCHPtion) .......cccccvvvveieevieevieeveeseeseesneseneas 80.12
Sprint Small Business ANYTIimMe (RAES) ......cccvevviriiieiiieeie e, 141.17
Sprint Voice VPN SolUtions (RALES) ........coververieieiniiiiiie e 141.8
ST o] 1= ox 0 [ (=) ST 4
SUSPENSION OF SEIVICE ...vvieiiiiciie et re et 40
I Lo L0 0] ] =T SR 3
I L0 11 LTS 7
Telecommunications Relay SErVICE .......cccvevveiieiie i 24 )
I 100 ] V2SS 8
TIMING OF CAIIS ..o 41
BN L Lo Vo - TSR 1
Trademarks and SErviCe MarKS .........ccooeieiiiiinineie e 5.1
Undertaking 0f the Carrier.........coooviiiiiiieiee e 18
USE OF SBIVICE ..ttt ettt sne e e nee e 22
R N I TSt 0 o] ) 59
VPN (RAEES) ..ttt bttt ettt 102
WATS (DESCIIPLION) ...veeiieieeeieeeie ettt sttt eneeees 51
R N ISR (2 LT SRR 91
800 Service (DESCIIPLION)......ccviieieceeie sttt ettt e saesre e 55
800 SEIVICE (RALES) ...veuviurerieieeiieiisie sttt sttt ettt ane b 96
900 Service (DESCIIPLION) ... .civiieieeeee st eee sttt see st e see e eneesresneeneenee e 78
900 SEIVICE (RALES) ..eveivieiieeieeie sttt ettt te e te st re et e e te e sreeraesbesae e e 129

ISSUED: Shelia Sharp EFFECTIVE:

04-03-06 State Tariffs 04-06-06

6450 Sprint Parkway

Overland Park, Kansas 66251



Sprint Communications Company Florida Tariff P.S.C. No. 2
Limited Partnership 2nd Revised Sheet 24
DBA/Sprint Cancels 1st Revised Sheet 24

INTERCITY TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES

4 TERMS AND CONDITIONS (Continued)

.10 Telecommunications Relay Service

Intrastate toll calls received from the relay service shall receive the following
discounts.

.1 Sprint Relay users will not be charged for the initial three minutes of any

telecommunications relay service established intrastate toll call.

All additional minutes after the first three initial minutes will be discounted 60
percent off Sprint Service per-minute usage rates for Residential customers and @)
off Business Sense per-minute usage rates for Business customers. (M

These discounts commence on June 1, 2005 and will continue for a period of
three (3) years, unless earlier terminated or modified in accordance with this
Tariff. These discounts may be extended for four (4) additional years.

.11 Contract Service Arrangements

When economically practicable, customer specific contract service arrangements may
be furnished in lieu of existing tariff offerings.

.1 Rates, Charges, Term and additional regulations, if applicable, for the contract
service arrangements will be developed on an individual case basis.
.2 Unless otherwise specified, the regulations for contract service arrangements are
in addition to the applicable regulations and rates specified in this tariff.
ISSUED: Shelia Sharp EFFECTIVE:
04-03-06 State Tariffs 04-06-06

6450 Sprint Parkway
Overland Park, Kansas 66251



Sprint Communications Company Florida Tariff P.S.C. No. 2

Limited Partnership

DBA/Sprint Original Sheet 114.3.0.53

INTERCITY TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES

.6 RATES (Continued) (N)
.6 Miscellaneous Services (Continued)
.9 Prepaid Calling Card Services (Continued)
126 Sprint/InComm Minute Prepaid Phone Card
This card is available in the minute-based increments as shown below.
Recharge
Minute Increment Rate Per Minute Rate Per Minute
100 $0.06 $0.06
200 $0.06 $0.06
500 $0.05 $0.05
.1 Payphone Surcharge
Per Call $1.29 (N)
ISSUED: Shelia Sharp EFFECTIVE:
04-03-06 State Tariffs 04-06-06

6450 Sprint Parkway
Overland Park, Kansas 66251



Sprint Communications Company Florida Tariff P.S.C. No. 2
Limited Partnership 6th Revised Sheet 238
DBA/Sprint Cancels 5th Revised Sheet 238

INTERCITY TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES

.7 PROMOTIONAL OFFERINGS (Continued)

Sprint 10% Discount Promotion

Sprint will give Prepaid Calling Cards to employees for distribution to family and
friends. Each card will provide 500 minutes of state-to-state and in-state usage.
Initially, the card will be loaded with one minute of usage. When the cardholder
becomes a Sprint customer, 499 minutes will be added to the card. In addition, the
new customer will receive a 10% discount off their total monthly long distance usage,
excluding surcharges and taxes. The discount will apply as long as the customer
remains subscribed to Sprint service. If a customer cancels Sprint service, no
promotional benefit will be given on the customer's final invoice. Instead, the rates of
the customer's underlying service will apply. The customer may not subscribe to other
promotions. This promotion is available for enroliment through January 15, 2002,
unless sooner changed or canceled by Sprint.

Sprint Partner Employee Discount Promotion

New and existing Sprint 7 Cents AnyTime customers may be eligible to receive a waiver
of the $5.95 monthly recurring charge ("MRC"). In order to be eligible for this
promotion a customer must: 1) be employed by either Alaska Airlines or Midwest
Express, 2) work on the Airlines/Sprint Partnership program and 3) subscribe to this
promotion as described in promotional literature. The customer will continue to receive a
waiver of the MRC until such time as Sprint changes or cancels the benefit of this
promotion. If a customer cancels Sprint long distance service or terminates working for
the airlines associated with this promotion, no promotional benefit will be given on the
customer's final invoice. Instead, the $5.95 MRC will apply. This promotion is not
available with any other promotions. This promotion shall remain available for sign-up
through May 22, 2002, unless sooner changed or canceled by Sprint.

10% Savings Off Long Distance Promotion

New Sprint residential customers may be eligible to receive a 10% discount. In order to

be eligible for this promotion a customer must be an Abilizer customer and subscribe to

the promotion online as set forth on Abilizer's web site. The 10% discount will be applied

to Dial-1, FONCARD, toll free, in-state, and state-to-state usage. The discount will not

apply to surcharges or taxes. The discount will appear as a credit on the customer’s first

partial invoice and next five invoices. This promotion is not available to Sprint

employees. If a customer cancels Sprint service, no promotional benefit will be given to (D)
the customer on the customer's final invoice. Instead, the base rates of the customer's (D)
underlying service will apply. This promotion shall remain in effect through August 15,

2003 unless sooner changed or canceled by Sprint.

ISSUED: Shelia Sharp EFFECTIVE:
04-03-06 State Tariffs 04-06-06
6450 Sprint Parkway
Overland Park, Kansas 66251



Sprint Communications Company Florida Tariff P.S.C. No. 2
Limited Partnership 3rd Revised Sheet 258
DBA/Sprint Cancels 2nd Revised Sheet 258

INTERCITY TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES

.7 PROMOTIONAL OFFERINGS (Continued)

Sprint/EarthLink Employee Discount Promotion Il

New and existing Sprint residential customers may be eligible to receive up to a $5.00

credit each month. In order to be eligible for this promotion, a customer must be an

EarthLink employee and contact Sprint to sign up for this promotion. The $5.00 credit

will be applied against the customer's total monthly long distance usage. Unused credit

may not be carried over to another month. The customer will continue to receive the (D)
credit so long as they remain subscribed to Sprint for their long distance service. If a (D)
customer cancels Sprint long distance service or terminates working for EarthLink, no
promotional benefit will be given on the customer's final invoice. Instead, the rates of the
customer’s underlying service will apply. This promotion is not available with any other
promotions and is not available to Sprint employees. This promotion shall remain

available for sign-up through November 1, 2003, unless sooner changed or canceled by

Sprint.

Sprint Discount Promotion 11

Sprint customers who subscribe to a residential service may be eligible to receive a
discount. Customers subscribing to Sprint 7 Cents AnyTime*" may not sign up for this
promotion. In order to be eligible for this promotion, a customer must subscribe to this
promotion when contacted by Sprint or when contacting Sprint to disconnect their long
distance service. In addition the customer must have total monthly long distance usage of
1) $0- $29.99 to receive a $3.00 discount, 2) $30.00- $49.99 to receive a $5.00 discount
or 3) $50.00 and above to receive a $10.00 discount. Customers will only be awarded
one discount each month. The discount will appear as a credit on the customer’s first full
invoice and next five invoices. This promotion is not available with any other promotion.
If a customer cancels Sprint service, no promotional benefit will be given to the customer
on the customer's final invoice. Instead, the base rates of the customer's underlying
service will apply. This promotion shall remain in effect through December 31, 2002,
unless sooner changed or canceled by Sprint.

ISSUED: Shelia Sharp EFFECTIVE:
04-03-06 State Tariffs 04-06-06

6450 Sprint Parkway
Overland Park, Kansas 66251



Sprint Communications Company Florida Tariff P.S.C. No. 2

Limited Partnership

DBA/Sprint Original Sheet 317

INTERCITY TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES

.7 PROMOTIONAL OFFERINGS (Continued)

Sprint/Airlines Employee Offer Promotion

This promotion is available to new residential customers. In order to receive this
promotion, a customer must: 1) be an employee of an airline that partners with Sprint
to offer a bonus miles program, 2) be a member of the bonus miles program, and 3)
subscribe to one of the following options:

Option 1

A customer who chooses this option must subscribe to Sprint 7 ¢ AnyTime by
contacting the Company or by signing up online at the Company’s web site.
Customers will receive a 10% discount applied to their total monthly long
distance usage. The 10% discount will continue to be applied monthly to the
customer’s invoice as long as the customer remains subscribed to Sprint 7 ¢
AnyTime and continues to be an employee of Sprint's partner airline bonus miles
program, or until such time as Sprint changes or cancels the benefits of this
promotion. If a customer discontinues Sprint 7 ¢ AnyTime, the 10% discount will
not be applied to the customer's last invoice.

Option 2

A customer who chooses this option must subscribe to the Sprint Nickel
AnyTime Il Interstate Promotion by contacting Sprint or by signing up online at
Sprint's web site. Customers will receive a 10% discount applied to their total
monthly long distance usage. The 10% discount will continue to be applied
monthly as long as the customer remains subscribed to the Sprint Nickel
AnyTime Il Interstate Promotion and continues to be an employee of Sprint's
partner airline bonus miles program, or until such time as Sprint changes or
cancels the benefits of this promotion. If a customer discontinues Sprint Nickel
AnyTime Il Interstate service, the 10% discount will not be applied to the
customer's last invoice.

Option 3

A customer who chooses this option must contact the Company and subscribe to
a residential long distance service. Customers will receive a 10% discount
applied to their total monthly long distance usage. The 10% discount will
continue to be applied monthly to the customer’s invoice as long as the customer
continues to be an employee of Sprint's partner airline bonus miles program or
until such time as the Company changes or cancels the benefits of this promotion.
If a customer discontinues residential long distance service, the 10% discount
will not be applied to the customer's last invoice.
This promotion shall remain available for sign-up through August 15, 2006.

(N)

(N)

ISSUED: Shelia Sharp EFFECTIVE:

04-03-06 State Tariffs
6450 Sprint Parkway
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